
DIMPLEX
XLE 100 083661

STATISCHE KACHELS

A0017136

XLE 100 - STATISCHE ACCUMULATIEKACHEL - H:750 - B:826 -
D:180

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Accumulatie vermogen

Verwarmingsvermogen

Geluidsniveau

Boost vermogen (dag)

Spanning

Kleur

Pakken stenen

Thermostaat (J/N)

Thermostaat Type

Extra functies

Overhittings beveiliging (J/N)

Extra info

mm

kg

W

W

dB(A)

W

V

749h x 825b x 182d

107

2200

1000

32

740

240

RAL9016 Verkeerswit

8x Energy Cells

Ja

Elektronisch+7dagen timer

Open raam detectie

Ja

Ventilator onderaan
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